Sun Peaks, BC - Stay & Ski Package

Tariffs

* Cost per person in Canadian $s.
= Rates include GST.

* Youth and Child rates are based on sharing room with 2 adults and using existing bedding (2 beds).

= Twin Occupancy room will accommodate up to four persons including Adult, Youth and Child.

DMC1

Tour Code: DM-SKISUNPK5N4SKi

Sr. Ctzn Youth Child Child
Stay 6 Days & Ski 4 Days Twin 65 + Triple | Quad Single 13t0 18 6to 12 below 6
03 January to 11 February 2021 - Sunday to Thursday $981 $907 $837 $765 $1,572 $317 $201 $201
03 January to 11 February 21 -
Friday & Saturday stay supplement per person per night $49 $49 $98 $33 $25 $0 $0 $0

2074 Steeles Avenue E, Unit 1 & 2, Brampton, ON, L6T 429
Phone: (416) 425 8001 | E-mail: sales@dmci.ca

22 February to 28 March 2021 - Sunday to Thursday $981 $907 $837 | $765 | $1,572 $317 $201 $201
22 February to 28 March 2021 -
Friday & Saturday stay supplement per person per night $28 $28 $56 $19 $14 $0 $0 $0
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Sun Peaks, BC - Stay & Ski Package

Change & Cancellation Policy

4 Jan to 5 Apr 2021 8 days or more $20 pp 7 days or less 100% | No Show 100% ‘
Room Configuration | Beds Occupancy

TWIN <3 or 3<3 f

SINGLE &S or &3 f

TRIPLE RIS N

QUAD 53 bttt

Youth =S (RO |

Child 33 Pttt

For more information on above Tariffs, please visit Important Notes.
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